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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
D
Typ
llo$¢ elementéw
Dtugosé robocza

Uchwyt

9-1-2024

4932363655
109.00

7.00
czotowe

]

69.00

cylindryczny

SYMBOL: 4932363655 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395331345

4932363655 - Front wood drill bit, 7 x 69/109 mm

« Suitable for drilling hardboard, plywood, chipboard and all natural hard and soft wood.

+ Produced according to DIN 7487 E.

4,77 zt (tax excl.)

(5,87 zt (tax incl.))

Mt

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/23412-4932363655-front-wood-drill-bit-7-x-69109-mm.html
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